

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Rubidoux Boulevard
Pedestrian Signal
PROJECT NO: B0-0798**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. DATE: August 23, 2000

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Sierra Pacific Electrical Contracting Riverside, CA 92509-2057	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	33,500.00	33,500.00	31,357.00	31,357.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	700.00	700.00
3	018401	SPOT BLAST CLEAN (TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS)	SQFT	50	2.00	100.00	10.00	500.00
4	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	20	10.00	200.00	4.50	90.00
5	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)(CRS 403-CASE B)	EA	2	650.00	1,300.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
6	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	375	4.00	1,500.00	4.00	1,500.00
7	566011	ROADSIGN SIGN - ONE POST	EA	6	250.00	1,500.00	200.00	1,200.00
TOTALS:						42,100.00		39,347.00

				Macadee Electrical Construction Chino Hills, CA 91709		New West Signal Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	34,293.50	34,293.50	35,099.00	35,099.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
3	018401	SPOT BLAST CLEAN (TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS)	SQFT	50	11.00	550.00	10.00	500.00
4	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	20	5.00	100.00	10.00	200.00
5	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)(CRS 403-CASE B)	EA	2	900.00	1,800.00	2,400.00	4,800.00
6	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	375	3.50	1,312.50	4.00	1,500.00
7	566011	ROADSIGN SIGN - ONE POST	EA	6	150.00	900.00	200.00	1,200.00
TOTALS:						39,456.00		43,799.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Rubidoux Boulevard
Pedestrian Signal
PROJECT NO: B0-0798**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. DATE: August 23, 2000

					Steiny and Company, Inc. Baldwin Park, CA 91706		Matt Gardner Construction, Inc. Ontario, CA 91761	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT		
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	37,041.00	37,041.00	37,043.25	37,043.25
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	680.00	680.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	018401	SPOT BLAST CLEAN (TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS)	SQFT	50	11.13	556.50	10.60	530.00
4	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SQFT	20	4.75	95.00	4.50	90.00
5	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)(CRS 403-CASE B)	EA	2	2,100.05	4,200.10	2,000.00	4,000.00
6	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	375	3.40	1,275.00	3.25	1,218.75
7	566011	ROADSIGN SIGN - ONE POST	EA	6	155.40	932.40	148.00	888.00
TOTALS:						44,780.00		45,270.00